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FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

Résultat de LIMOGES du 020618 Catégorie vieux avec 42 amateurs et 226 pigeons

CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
BRAGARD D & X
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
Pl RET André

CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
HOGGE Phi | i ppe
CARO A & J-M
CHARLI ER Al bert
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
COENEN René

Pl RET André
BOURGUET M chel
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
THI SSEN Yvette
THI SSEN Yvette
ADAM Gér ar d

CARO A & J-M
RENSONNET Vi ct or
OLI VI ER Marc
CARO A & J-M
ROTH Joseph
COENEN René
SCHM TZ Joseph
NCLS Franci s
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
ADAM Gér ar d

NI BUS Julien
PLOEMVEN José
ROTH Joseph
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
MATHI EU M che
GRAEVEN Jean- d aude
ADAM Gérard

THI SSEN Yvette
SCHM TZ Joseph
THOME Jean- Mari e
BRAGARD D & X
BOURGUET M chel
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
NCLS Franci s
ROTH Joseph
DAMRY- DEPI ERREUX
BOURGUET M chel
MEUNI ER Vi ncent
DAMRY- DEPI ERREUX
CARO A & J-M

LAVBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
HEUSY

PETI T- RECHA

JALHAY
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
CHARNEUX
LAVMBERMONT
GRI VEGNEE

PETI T- RECHA

BATTI CE
JALHAY
ANDRI MONT

PETI T- RECHA

GOE

GCE

SPRI MONT
LAVBERMONT
HERVE

DI SON
LAVBERMONT
MALMEDY
BATTI CE
BAELEN
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
SPRI MONT
MORTI ER

CEREXHE- HEUS

MALMEDY
SOUVAGNE
ROVSEE
BLEGNY
SPRI MONT
GOE
BAELEN
MAGNEE
HEUSY
ANDRI MONT
SCQUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
MALMEDY
RETI NNE
ANDRI MONT
XHORI S
RETI NNE
LAVMBERMONT

658209
2
3
658839
659102
659490
4
5
6
665133
-
652066
2
662506
2
660972
3
663508
2
643252
8
660353
660401
9
650322
2
668497
658297
656419
2
663069
659897
2
2
652606
661083
3
3
2
653189
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655665
3
634657
2

10

161146002
161146001
151141544
141092340
161142194
161140411
161144652
161145378
151141563
161146347
161144667
151113487
161121463
151135599
151131100
141157227
151136087
141157422
161141613
151140586
161144694
151124979
151136143
161144723
151133178
161091326
161142340
141197821
151184734
135149278
121001365
141105841
161143521
161129959
141117293
161145323
161114040
161141602
161142345
161119870
161141806
151135434
151125818
141093128
151133157
091004319
151135407
161136007
161133272
151141545

5/ 18
9/ 18
4/ 18
1/ 15
8/12
8/ 8
3/18
6/ 18
7/ 18
2/ 4
12/ 18
1/6
1/12
1/3
3/8
1/8
6/12
1/8
4/ 8
217
18/ 18
1/1
1/2
2/ 18
11/12
3/3
7112
1/2
1/3
4/ 7
3/3
2/ 2
2/12
2/ 3
1/1
2/3
317
2/ 8
1/12
1/ 4
2/ 15
2/ 8
3/3
2/ 2
4/ 12
1/3
6/ 8
1/3
3/3
13/ 18

020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618

160900, 9
162759, 9
162950, 9
163223, 1
163514, 0
164508, 9
164409, 9
164417, 9
164840, 9
165456, 9
165303, 9
165040, 0
165853, 0
170215, 0
170047, 9
170448, 0
170325, 0
170946, 0
170959, 0
165248, 0
170620, 9
170905, 0
171014, 0
170921, 9
170302, 0
171450, 0
172032, 0
171134, 0
170957, 0
165903, 0
171644, 0
171519, 0
170727, 0
171335, 0
171016, 0
172030, 0
170448, 0
172418, 0
173003, 0
171701, 0
172206, 0
172445, 0
172041, 0
172230, 0
171540, 0
172033, 0
172532, 0
170206, 2
172136, 0
172407, 9

1268, 1
1223, 4
1219, 2
1214, 7
1208, 8
1187, 9
1187, 7
1187, 4
1178, 1
1177, 3
1168, 9
1163, 0
1158, 5
1157, 7
1155, 3
1149, 9
1149, 4
1144, 4
1144,0
1142, 9
1142,0
1140, 3
1138,1
1136, 0
1134, 8
1132, 8
1132,0
1131, 9
1131, 8
1130, 3
1130, 1
1127, 4
1126, 1
1124, 8
1124, 6
1119, 5
1119,0
1116, 4
1114, 0
1112, 7
1112, 7
1111, 3
1111, 2
1111, 0
1110, 3
1110, 2
1109, 8
1109, 3
1108, 2
1107, 8



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

THOVE Jean- Mari e
BOURGUET M chel

CARO A & J-M
ROTH Joseph

DARI MONT Eni | e

BEBRONNE Mar ¢

DELBUSHAYE Cedri c
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
BRI SBAO S- FANI EL

HElI NEN Rei ner

CHARLI ER Al bert
BOURGUET M chel

COENEN René

SCHM TZ Joseph

ROTH Joseph

AL- THANY M schal

ANDRI EN F&JC

ROAd STER Joseph
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c

ANDRI EN F&JC
BOYENS WNar cel
Pl RET André

DONNAY Vi ncent
BRI SBA S- FANI EL

CARO A & J-M

LECHANTEUR Mauri ce

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

MAGNEE
ANDRI MONT
LAVBERMONT
MALMEDY
STEMBERT
VELKENRAEDT
PETI T- RECHA
THEUX
THEUX
BUTGENBACH
GRI VEGNEE
ANDRI MONT
BATTI CE
BAELEN
MALMEDY
AYWAI LLE
SPRI MONT
STEMBERT
PETI T- RECHA
SPRI MONT
CLERMONT
JALHAY
LAVBERMONT
THEUX
LAVMBERMONT
AYENEUX

2

4

11

4
660644
668810
4
645862
2
659297

N

w w o

151125028
151135176
161144678
161143506
141157494
161139956
141157314
141104580
151129296
111028470
131038784
161141576
151125772
161142326

5 161143551

641369
644647
659770
5

2
665119
3
658255
3

12
655084

141120638
161135035
151135845
161142258
161135013
161118429
131024784
151141806
151129264
161145329
131020374

4/ 4
4/ 8
11/18
5/ 12
2/2
2/ 3
4/ 12
3/6
1/6
2/ 2
6/ 6
8/ 8
2/ 3
6/ 12
9/ 12
1/1
19/ 20
2/ 4
9/ 12
8/ 20
3/3
1/8
1/6
6/ 6
16/ 18
1/2

020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618
020618

172047, 0
172828, 0
172636, 9
171932, 0
172920, 0
173713, 0
172838, 0
171858, 0
171910, 0
173236, 0
172605, 0
173508, 0
173647, 0
174224, 0
172557, 0
171827, 0
172158, 0
173652, 0
173702, 0
172413, 0
174316, 0
174044, 0
174047, 0
172927, 0
174106, 0
173902, 0

1105, 6
1104, 4
1103, 2
1103, 1
1102, 2
1101, 4
1101, 0
1096, 6
1096, 2
1094, 0
1093, 9
1092, 2
1091, 8
1091, 6
1091, 2
1089, 9
1088, 9
1087, 1
1085, 7
1084, 8
1084, 5
1079, 8
1077, 7
1077, 4
1077,0
1075, 6



